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           OM3 ST Pigtail

• OM3 50/125 ST Pigtail

• Aqua 

• 900um OM3 Fibre

• Individually Bagged

• Available in 1m length

FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL DRAWING

FIBRE NETWORKING

Our fibre pigtails are terminated with a quality ST connector on one end, with a 1m length of 900 micron
OM3 (Multimode) fibre.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Connector - Open Ended
Insertion Loss - <0.5dB
Return Loss - >20dB

ORDERING INFORMATION

Part Code Descrip on
3ST1 1m OM3 50/125 ST Aqua 900um Fibre Pigtail


